PictureArticle
590.YMB185
DRIVE EXTENSION 63A 80A 100A 185mm
Master data
Commercial series COMMAND Series
Synthetical
description
SHAFT
Switch size Y2
Dimensions 185mm
Notes [6x6mm]
TechData
Minimum order 10 NR
Net Weight 0.051 KG
EAN code 8001636158204
Harmonized System Code
(HSCode)
85365080
Approvals and Certifications Standards and Laws
EAC
Eurasian Conformity
Packaging Annexed
Description Bag
Quantity 10
EAN code 8001636592909
Gross weight 0.64 KG
Volume 0
Dimensions 0x0x0 ()
Description Box
Quantity 100
EAN code 8001636592916
Gross weight 6.4 KG
Volume 2421.09 CCM
Dimensions 126x210x91.5 (MM)
Technical drawing [DWG]
Technical drawing [PDF]
Technical drawing [STP]
SCAME PARRE S.p.A. VIA COSTA ERTA, 15 24020 PARRE (BG) ITALY TEL. +39 035 705000 - TELEFAX +39 035 703122
WebService:
09/02/2019
Note:
For base mounting version (B)
To buy along with front operator
handle
Articoli Collegati:
590.YA1004B SWITCHING UNIT BASE MOUNT.100A 4P BOX
590.YA632B SWITCHING UNIT BASE MOUNT.63A 2P
590.YA633B SWITCHING UNIT BASE MOUNT.63A 3P
590.YA634B SWITCHING UNIT BASE MOUNT.63A 4P
590.YA635B SWITCH DISCONNECTOR 63A 3P+N B
590.YA802B SWITCHING UNIT BASE MOUNT.80A 2P
590.YA803B SWITCHING UNIT BASE MOUNT.80A 3P
590.YA804B SWITCHING UNIT BASE MOUNT.80A 4P
590.YA805B SWITCH DISCONNECTOR 80A 3P+N B
SCAME PARRE S.p.A. VIA COSTA ERTA, 15 24020 PARRE (BG) ITALY TEL. +39 035 705000 - TELEFAX +39 035 703122
WebService:
09/02/2019